Goodrive2000 series medium voltage VFD  Product overview
-4-
2 Product overview
2.1 Product model designation
   GD2000-11-185G-06-XXXX
①  ②   ③ ④
Figure 2-1 Product model example
Table 2-1 Product model code description

Ingress protection rating IP00
Pollution degree Degree 2
Cooling method Forced air cooling
Goodrive2000 series medium voltage VFD  Product overview
-8-
2.4 Product ratings
2.4.1 Goodrive2000 two-quadrant VFD main ratings
Table 2-5 Goodrive2000 two-quadrant VFD main ratings
VFD model
Rated power
(kW)
Rated input current
(A)
Rated output current
(A)
GD2000-01-075G-06 75.0 85 86
GD2000-01-090G-06 90.0 95 98
GD2000-01-110G-06 110.0 118 120
GD2000-01-132G-06 132.0 145 150
GD2000-01-160G-06 160.0 165 175
GD2000-01-185G-06 185.0 190 200
GD2000-01-200G-06 200.0 210 220
GD2000-01-250G-06 250.0 255 270
GD2000-01-315G-06 315.0 334 350
GD2000-01-400G-06 400.0 411 430
GD2000-01-500G-06 500.0 518 540
2.4.2 Goodrive2000 four-quadrant VFD main ratings
Table 2-6 Goodrive2000 four-quadrant VFD main ratings
VFD model
Rated power
(kW)
Rated input current
(A)
Rated output current
(A)
GD2000-11-075G-06 75.0 69 86
GD2000-11-090G-06 90.0 83 98
GD2000-11-110G-06 110.0 101 120
GD2000-11-132G-06 132.0  122 150
GD2000-11-160G-06 160.0  147 175
GD2000-11-185G-06 185.0  170 200
GD2000-11-200G-06 200.0 184 220
GD2000-11-250G-06 250.0 230 270
GD2000-11-315G-06 315.0 290 350
GD2000-11-400G-06 400.0 368 430
GD2000-11-500G-06 500.0 460 540
2.5 Product standards
The Goodrive3000 series medium voltage speed regulation system is designed and manufactured with reference to the
latest version of national standards (GB or GB/T), International Electrotechnical Commission (IEC) standards, and
Goodrive2000 series medium voltage VFD  Product overview